
Schedule of Fees- FEE-HELP
Note: this Schedule of Fees is current from 1 January 2018 - 30 June 2018

Graduate Certificate in Management

Subject Code Subject Name
End Date (day into 

the semester)
Census Date (day 

into the semester)
Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost

GSB001 Academic Study Skills (ASSU) 84 17 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

GSB002 Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB003 Managing Financial Resources (MFR) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB005 Managing Operational Improvement (MOI) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB007 Marketing for Managers (MFM) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

Australian Institute of Management Education and Training Pty Limited trading as AIM Business School (ABN 40 009 668 553) (AIMET); level 21, 580 George St, Sydney, NSW, 2000, an approved FEE-
HELP provider. AIMET is a registered Higher Education Provider, Provider ID: PRV12071. AIMET uses the brand name AIM with permission from the Australian Institute of Management (ABN 56 004 
525 017).

Discount of 25%

NFP/Charity
Employees of Scentia and its 

subsidiary entities

The table below indicates the fees payable and the census dates that aligned to the commencement date of the unit of study.  The Request for Commonwealth Assistance form 
must be submitted to the Department of Education and Training 2 days prior to the published census date for the relevant study period. Please note the census date is the last 
date by which you are able to withdraw from your unit of study with no financial penalty. Each subject has a duration of 10 teaching weeks and 2 asessment weeks of 7 days 
each, totalling 84 days.

* This fee only applies for those units approved for RPL. See the Credit and Recognition of Prior Learning Policy for further information



Schedule of Fees- FEE-HELP
Note: this Schedule of Fees is current from 1 January 2018 - 30 June 2018

Graduate Diploma in Management

Subject Code Subject Name
End Date (day into 

the semester)
Census Date (day 

into the semester)
Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost

GSB001 Academic Study Skills (ASSU) 84 17 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

GSB002 Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB003 Managing Financial Resources (MFR)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB005 Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB007 Marketing for Managers (MFM)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB014 Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB012 Business Research Methods (BRM) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB004
Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy 
(MDIS)

84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

GSB013 Economics for Managers (ECO) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375

** These units make up the Graduate Certificate.

Discount of 25%

NFP/Charity
Employees of Scentia and its 

subsidiary entities

Australian Institute of Management Education and Training Pty Limited trading as AIM Business School (ABN 40 009 668 553) (AIMET); level 21, 580 George St, Sydney, NSW, 2000, an approved FEE-
HELP provider. AIMET is a registered Higher Education Provider, Provider ID: PRV12071. AIMET uses the brand name AIM with permission from the Australian Institute of Management (ABN 56 004 525 
017).

The table below indicates the fees payable and the census dates that aligned to the commencement date of the unit of study.  The Request for Commonwealth Assistance form must 
be submitted to the Department of Education and Training 2 days prior to the published census date for the relevant study period. Please note the census date is the last date by 
which you are able to withdraw from your unit of study with no financial penalty. Each subject has a duration of 10 teaching weeks and 2 asessment weeks of 7 days each, totalling 
84 days.

* This fee only applies for those units approved for RPL. See the Credit and Recognition of Prior Learning Policy for further information.



Schedule of Fees- FEE-HELP
Note: this Schedule of Fees is current from 1 January 2018 - 30 June 2018

Master of Business Administration

Subject Code Subject Name
End Date (day into 

the semester)
Census Date (day 

into the semester)
Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost Unit Cost RPL* Cost FTE

GSB001 Academic Study Skills (ASSU) 84 17 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 0

GSB002 Leading, Managing & Developing People (LMDP)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125
GSB003 Managing Financial Resources (MFR)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125
GSB005 Managing Operational Improvement (MOI)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB007 Marketing for Managers (MFM)** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125
GSB014 Business Decision Making and Analysis (BDMA)***  84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB012 Business Research Methods (BRM)*** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB004
Managing Developing and Implementing Strategy 
(MDIS)***

84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375
0.125

GSB013 Economics for Managers (ECO)*** 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB015 Corporate Strategy and Responsibility (CSR) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB024 Entrepreneurship  (ENT) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB005 Human Resource Management (HRM) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB011 International Business (IB) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB010 Contract Law for Managers (CLM) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB019 Strategic Organisational Change  (SOC) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB020 Leading for Innovation and Sustainability (LIS) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB016 Managing a Consultancy Practice (MCP) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB009 Managing a Project Based Organisation (MPBO) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB029 Mindfulness (MND) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB017 Business Project (10,000 words) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125

GSB025 Workplace Project (9,000 words) 84 17 $3,550 $500 $2,662.5 $375 $2,662.5 $375 0.125
GSB018 Strategic Business Project (20-30,000 words) 3 units 84 17 $10,650 $500 $7,987.5 $375 $7,987.5 $375 0.375

** These units make up the Graduate Certificate.

*** These units make up the Graduate Diploma.

Australian Institute of Management Education and Training Pty Limited trading as AIM Business School (ABN 40 009 668 553) (AIMET); level 21, 580 George St, Sydney, NSW, 2000, an approved FEE-HELP 
provider. AIMET is a registered Higher Education Provider, Provider ID: PRV12071. AIMET uses the brand name AIM with permission from the Australian Institute of Management (ABN 56 004 525 017).

The table below indicates the fees payable and the census dates that aligned to the commencement date of the unit of study.  The Request for Commonwealth Assistance form must be 
submitted to the Department of Education and Training 2 days prior to the published census date for the relevant study period. Please note the census date is the last date by which you 
are able to withdraw from your unit of study with no financial penalty. Each subject has a duration of 10 teaching weeks and 2 asessment weeks of 7 days each, totalling 84 days.

* This fee only applies for those units approved for RPL. See the Credit and Recognition of Prior Learning Policy for further information. Discount of 25%

NFP/Charity
Employees of Scentia and its 

subsidiary entities
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